
Exhibit Designer – New TN State Museum Sign-In Sheet  SBC # 529/050-01-2015 
NAME COMPANY PHONE # E-MAIL 

Jo Oltoman Cambridge Seven Associates, Inc 617-492-700 joltman@c7a.com 

Orysia Goddard Haley Sharpe Design, Inc. 416-361-3338 orysiag@haleysharpe.com 

Jay Gattas Haizlip Studio 901-527-3866 x116 jay@haizlipstudio.com 

Terence Healy HealyKohler Design 202-774-555 th@healykohler.com 

Tracy Revis Howard+Revis Design 202-546-0022 tracy@howardrevis.com 

Larissa Hallgren Experience Design   

John Carney Experience Design   

Sara McDonald Thinc Design 212-741-3844 x 221 saram@thincdesign.com 

Kristen Taylor-Hall Thinkwell Group 818-333-3444 ktaylorhall@thinkwellgroup.com 
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Mary Haizlip Haizlip Studio 901-527-3866 x 109 mary@haizlipstudio.com 

Alin Tocmacov C & G Partners, LLC 212-532-4460 x 238 Alin@cgpartnersllc.com 

Doug Simpson Cambridge Seven Associates, Inc 617-492-7000 dsimpson@c7a.com 

Richard Lien AldrichPears Associates Ltd   
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